=

Aprll 2022

A

;K may

ursd

7
Saturday

Color Key
Kitchen

STNA/RC Led

Music/Performer

9:00°5k run

10:00 Design your own tattoo
11:00 Log cutting

12:00 Rooftop lunch

13:00 Bus ride to Niagara Falls
14:00 Juggling eggs demo

9:30 News and Views
10:30 Music and Massa
1:30 Daily Walk

2:30 Cookie Social

3:00 Nail Care/Lotion

AN

7

\ &9

Outing  |15:00 Free clown hugs 3:30 Games on the Board
Church Led [16:00 Music by Engelbert 6:30 Getting to know you
Birthday Humperdinck
Activity Calendar-Reflections at the Atrium 17:00 Autographs and photo op Ramacian Begis
10:00 Hymns and prayers 3[10:30 Daily Chronicle £410:00 Catholic communion 10:00 Seedling planting G[10:00 Daily Chronicle 7110:00 Daily Chronicle 8/9:30 News and Views
11:00 Church Service- TV |11:00 Noodle Ball ﬂii%%ano hyFmt”S with Nancy i-leigoDZ:ﬁvglrl](a"enge ﬂfig grgﬁggngiﬁ]rggse 10:30 Noodle bg" 10:30 Music and Massage
. : . : :15 Dance Fitness : : 11:00 Music and Massage : i
1.30 Daily Walk 1:30 Daily Walk 1:30 Daily Walk 2:00 Cookie Social 1:30 Daily Walk 130 Daify 'Walk 9 1:30 Daily Walk
2:30 Fruit Social 2:30 Ice Cream Social 2-00 Afternoon Hallmark 3:00 Bus Ride to DQ 2:00 Nail care 200 11 2:30 Cookie Social

3:00 1:1 Visitation
6:30 Massage and Lotion

3:00 Piano music with llya!

4:15 Picture this
6:30 Adult coloring

2:30 Tea Party
3:00 News and views
4:00 Card players club

3:30 Games on the Dry erase board
4:30 Lotion and hand massages
6:30 Evening Movie

2:00 Art Club- watercolor cards

with Nancy

3:00 Healthy food social
4:00 Putt-putt golf

3:00 Happy Hour
4:00 Guitar with John
6:30 Boggle on the Board

3:00 Nail Care/Lotion
3:30 Games on the Board
6:30 Getting to know you

6:30 Massage and Lotion

Palm Sunday

Moticak!

4:15 Junk Drawer Detectives

6:30 Adult coloring

2:30 Tea Party

3:00 News and views
4:00 Dice Games
6:30 Word Puzzles

3:30 Games on the Dry erase board
4:30 Lotion and hand massages
6:30 Evening Movie

4:00 Totally tulips
6:30 Trivia time

presentation
6:30 Boggle on the Board

Good Friday
Passover Begins

6:30 Word Puzzles 6:30 Trivia time 9
10:00 Hymns and prayers 1 (Q[10:30 Daily Chronicle 11|10:00 Daily Chronical 10:00 Catholic Mass 1 3|10:00 Easter Egg dying 14|10:00 Daily Chronicle 15]/9:30 News and Views 16
11:00 Church Service- TV 11:00 Noodle Ball 10:30 Piano hymns with Nancy ~[11:00 Trivia Challenge 1.1115 Dance Fitness 10:30 Noodle ball 10:30 Violin music w/Renee
1:30 Daily Walk 1:30 Daily Walk 11:15 Dance Fitness s e 1:30 ally Walk 11:00 Music and Massage 1:30 Daily Walk
. . . . i : . all care o ; ; - -
2:30 Fruit Social 2:30 Ice Cream Social 1:30 Daily Walk 0o oo ol :00 Eqq salad mak 2:00'HappyrHour-Fish Sticks |GG EaKSISacial
oo : 2:00 Afternoon Hallmark 3:00 Bus Ride to Taco Bell 2% £Qg salad maxers 3:00 Nora the Explorer Animal :
3:00 1:1 Visitation 3:00 Music by Steve : 3:00 Egg salad social : 3:00 Nail Care

3:30 Games on the Board
6:30 Getting to know you

N

10:00 Hymns and prayers17
11:00 Church Service- TV
1:30 Daily Walk

2:30 Fruit Social

0 1:1 Visitation

:30 Massage and Lotion

10:30 Daily Chronicle
11:00 Noodle Ball
1:30 Daily Walk

2:30 Ice Cream Social

3:00 Music by Ron Papaleo!

4:15 Discussion story
6:30 Adult coloring

18

10:00 Catholic communion 19
10:30 Piano hymns with Nancy
11:15 Dance Fitness

1:30 Daily Walk

2:00 Afternoon Hallmark

2:30 Tea Party

3:00 Resident Council

4:00 Card Players Club

10:00 Daily Chronical
10:30 Carol Burnett
11:00 Trivia Challenge
1:30 Daily Walk

2:00 Cookie Social

3:00 Bus Ride to Arby’s
3:30 Games on the Dry erase board
4:30 Lotion and hand massages
6:30 Evening Movie

20

10:00 Daily Chronicle

21

10:30 Nature Poetry

11:15 Dance Fi
1:30 Daily Walk
2:00 Nail care

tness

2:30 Healthy food social

3:00 Art Club

4:00 Writing Circle
6:30 Trivia time

10:00 Daily Chronicle
10:30 Noodle ball

11:00 Music and Massage
1:30 Daily Walk

2:00 1:1

3:00 Happy Hour

Happy Birthday Richard!
4:00 Guitar with John

22

9:30 News and Views
10:30 Music and Massage
1:30 Daily Walk

2:30 Cookie Social

3:00 Nail Care/Lotion
3:30 Games on the Board
6:30 Getting to know you

6:30 Word Puzzles 6:30 Boggle on the Board 23
Easter Sunday Earth Day
10:00 Hymns and prayers 24(10:30 Daily Chronicle 25|10:00 Catholic communion 10:00 Coloring tiles 27|10:00 Daily Chronicle 28|10:00 History of Arbor Day  2Q|9:30 News and Views
11:00 Church Service- TV 11:00 Noodle Ball 10:30 Piano hymns with Nancy 113:80 Tr:via Clr:(allenge igig geminislf_ing Bike Riding 10:30 Noodle ball 10:30 Music and Massage
_ : _ S N 11:15 Dance Fitness 1:30 Daily Wa : ance Fitness 11:00 Music and Massage . '

1:30 Dal!y Wa!k 11:30 Picnic outing in the 1:30 Daily Walk .00 Cookie Social 1:30 Daily Walk 1:50 Daily Walk g 1:30 Dally_WaIk _
2:30 Fruit Social park 2-00 Afternoon Hallmark 3:00 Bus Ride to McDonalds 2:00 Nail care .00 1:1 2:30 Cookie Social
3:00 1:1 Visitation 1:30 Daily Walk .30 Tea Part 3:30 Games on the Dry erase board [2:30 Healthy food social 3:00 H. 5 3:00 Nail Care/Lotion
6:30 Massage and Lotion 2:30 Ice Cream Social : o 4:30 Lotion and hand massages ~ |3:00 Bird feeder fillers ) appy Hour 3:30 Games on the Board

3-00 Music by Dan M 3:00 News and views 6:30 Concert in IL 4:00 Pool players 4:00 Tree Bingo 6:30 Getting to k

: usic by ban M. 4:00 Dice Games 6:30 Trivia time 6:30 Boggle on the Board : etling o know you
4:15 Junk Drawer Detectives |5:30 Word Puzzles ' 30

6:30 Adult coloring

*All activiti ubject t

\\ A

'.I.‘

] Arbor Day

V|

v

Z

1/

A\




